
Miksoft s.r.o.

Date Aug 6, 2011 2:05:00 PM
Track Most (4.219km)
Event MM ÈR AUTOMOBILÙ NA OKRUZÍCH
Group Interserie

Driver (Lap) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Sandro ZELLER (14) 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

2 Florian SCHNITZENBAUMER (2) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 Dominik KOCHER (7) 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

4 Tomas JUNG (67) 67 6 6 67 67 67 67 67 67 67

5 Thomas AMWEG (36) 36 67 67 6 6 6 6 22 22 22

6 Marcel TOBLER (22) 22 41 41 41 22 22 22 6 9 9

7 Franz WÖSS (6) 6 36 36 22 9 9 9 9 6 6

8 Kai BOLLER (34) 34 34 34 36 41 41 41 41 41 41

9 Kurt BÖHLEN (41) 41 22 22 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

10 David PALMI (37) 37 39 9 9 36 36 36 36 36 36

11 Thomas AREGGER (40) 40 35 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

12 Jani TAMMI (9) 9 9 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

13 Remy KIRCHDÖRFFER (33) 33 32 32 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

14 Steeve GERARD (39) 39 40 40 33 33 37 37 37 50 50

15 Manuel AMWEG (35) 35 33 33 32 37 33 50 50 37 37

16 Remy STRIEBIG (32) 32 4 31 37 32 32 33 4 4 4

17 Gregory STRIEBIG (31) 31 31 12 31 31 4 4 33 33 33

18 Andreas HOLZER (4) 4 12 4 12 12 50 32 32 32 32

19 Sylvain WARNECKE (8) 8 5 37 4 4 31 31 31 31 12

20 Wolfgang FAUL (12) 12 8 5 5 50 12 12 12 12 31

21 Mauricio MANNA (5) 5 37 8 8 5 5 8 8 8 8

22 Hendrik STILL (99) 99 90 50 50 8 8 5 5 5 5

23 Ulrich DRECHSLER (62) 62 99 99 99 90 90 90 90 90 90

24 Dirk KORNMEYER (90) 90 50 90 90 99 99 99 99 99 99

25 Manfred BENNINGER (95) 95 97 97 97 97 97 62 62 62 62

26 Joe WELZEL (97) 97 93 93 62 62 62 97 97 97 97

27 Thorsten DOMIN (94) 94 94 62 93 93 93 93 94 93 93

28 Winfrid KORNMEYER (93) 93 95 94 94 94 94 94 93 94 94

29 Bernd BRETTSCHNEIDER (92) 92 62 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95

30 Peter RANDLSHOFER (50) 50 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92
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Track Most (4.219km)
Event MM ÈR AUTOMOBILÙ NA OKRUZÍCH
Group Interserie

Driver (Lap) 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 Sandro ZELLER (14) 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

2 Florian SCHNITZENBAUMER (2) 2 2 67 67 67 67 67 67

3 Dominik KOCHER (7) 67 67 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 Tomas JUNG (67) 7 7 7 7 9 9 9 9

5 Thomas AMWEG (36) 22 9 9 9 22 22 22 22

6 Marcel TOBLER (22) 9 22 22 22 6 6 34

7 Franz WÖSS (6) 6 6 6 6 50 34 36

8 Kai BOLLER (34) 41 41 34 34 34 50 41

9 Kurt BÖHLEN (41) 34 34 41 41 41 41 50

10 David PALMI (37) 36 36 36 50 36 36 35

11 Thomas AREGGER (40) 39 50 50 36 35 35 40

12 Jani TAMMI (9) 50 35 35 35 40 40 6

13 Remy KIRCHDÖRFFER (33) 35 39 40 40 39 39 39

14 Steeve GERARD (39) 40 40 39 39 4 4 4

15 Manuel AMWEG (35) 37 37 37 37 32 12 12

16 Remy STRIEBIG (32) 4 4 4 4 12 32 32

17 Gregory STRIEBIG (31) 33 33 33 32 31 31 31

18 Andreas HOLZER (4) 32 32 32 12 8 8 5

19 Sylvain WARNECKE (8) 12 12 12 33 33 5 33

20 Wolfgang FAUL (12) 31 31 31 31 5 33 8

21 Mauricio MANNA (5) 8 8 8 8 37 37

22 Hendrik STILL (99) 5 5 5 5 90 90

23 Ulrich DRECHSLER (62) 99 99 99 90 99 99

24 Dirk KORNMEYER (90) 90 90 90 99 62

25 Manfred BENNINGER (95) 62 62 62 62 7

26 Joe WELZEL (97) 97 97 97 97 97

27 Thorsten DOMIN (94) 93 93 93 93 93

28 Winfrid KORNMEYER (93) 94 94 94 94 94

29 Bernd BRETTSCHNEIDER (92) 95 95 95 95 95

30 Peter RANDLSHOFER (50) 92 92 92 92
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